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UTAH vs ASU - 10/21/2016

Results - Friday
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUTAH-UT1 1:43.48

Archer, Shayla JR Colleou, Stina SR

Pataray, Kristine SR St. John, Gillian SO

25.97 29.81 23.2924.41

BUTAH-UT2 1:43.95

Kawaguchi, Megan JR Gassaway, Mckenna FR

Wayner, Darby SO Marsh, Jenna JR

27.23 28.78 23.4424.50

AASU-AZ3 1:44.53

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg SR Ross, Marlies SO

Isleta, Chloe FR Fisch, Claire FR

25.96 15.98 43.1019.49

BASU-AZ4 1:44.86

Wagner, Katherine FR Glinecke, Emily FR

Simonovic, Kat SR Bush, Alysha SR

26.96 29.97 22.4925.44

CUTAH-UT--- X1:48.22

Griffith, Jenna SR Smith, Marah FR

Bull, Sydney SR Ford, Kenzie FR

27.93 30.14 23.7726.38

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:29.92

Bohus, Richard SR Capitaine, Thibaut SR

Duskinas, Tadas SR Craig, Cameron FR

22.54 25.70 20.0921.59

BASU-AZ2 1:30.68

Elliott, Reid SR Lorenz, Christian JR

Porter, Andrew JR Park, Patrick JR

23.02 25.44 20.2321.99

AUTAH-UT3 1:30.73

Ungur, Paul JR Burton, Jack JR

Scott, Ben JR O'Haimhirgin, Liam FR

23.11 25.01 20.3022.31

BUTAH-UT4 1:32.66

King, Mckay SR Interone, Keanu SR

Montgomery, Colten SO Baker, Tommy FR

23.47 26.10 21.1021.99

CUTAH-UT--- X1:38.78

Indahl, Evan SR Bares, Jacob FR

Lafleur, Nicholas JR Shelton, Adam FR

25.43 28.44 21.0423.87

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRDawson, Kendall1 10:25.48

28.89 31.36 31.5431.32

31.27 31.48 31.54 31.53

31.58 31.64 31.46 31.39

31.43 31.30 31.30 31.34

31.26 31.62 31.60 30.63

ASU-AZ SROlasz, Anna2 10:26.80

29.13 31.63 31.4931.56

31.52 31.38 31.57 31.55

31.50 31.78 31.37 31.38

31.41 31.49 31.42 31.66

31.59 31.63 31.56 30.18

ASU-AZ FRJohnston, Andi3 10:35.10

28.92 31.02 31.2331.21

31.15 31.15 31.36 31.65

31.89 31.72 32.10 32.08

32.01 32.14 32.21 32.47

32.49 32.77 32.97 32.56

UTAH-UT JRWickham, Kat4 10:40.74

28.98 32.24 32.4632.51

32.37 32.45 31.95 32.38

32.14 32.40 32.55 32.41

32.24 32.22 32.39 32.10

32.38 31.95 31.71 30.91

UTAH-UT JRKearns, Isabella5 11:01.89

29.66 32.29 32.4933.00

32.84 33.35 32.97 33.17

33.36 33.30 33.55 33.90

33.45 33.67 33.77 33.55

33.79 33.79 33.46 32.53

UTAH-UT FRPeterson, Maddie6 11:14.11

29.18 32.52 33.5832.80

33.29 33.85 33.91 34.06

33.90 34.04 33.90 33.99

34.26 34.34 34.70 34.53

34.76 34.69 34.39 33.42

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FROlszewski, Benjamin1 9:35.79

26.11 28.24 28.5628.42

28.78 28.44 28.66 28.90

28.77 28.74 28.90 29.02

29.16 29.37 29.67 30.01

29.18 28.85 28.91 29.10

UTAH-UT JRShreeve, Brandon2 9:36.72

26.57 28.58 28.9328.67

28.89 28.93 28.76 29.04

29.22 28.93 29.11 28.89

28.78 29.20 29.24 28.98

29.10 28.99 29.06 28.85

UTAH-UT FRSogne, Matteo3 9:44.67

25.78 28.20 28.5728.60

28.89 28.46 28.81 28.83

29.10 29.24 29.59 30.32

30.57 30.61 30.87 30.80

30.39 29.02 29.46 28.56

UTAH-UT FRLewis, Brody4 9:45.39

26.26 28.26 28.6628.74

28.94 28.87 28.92 29.40

29.54 29.64 29.84 29.86

30.04 29.92 30.01 29.99

30.31 30.10 29.69 28.40

ASU-AZ SRSchade, Tim5 9:47.53

27.01 28.66 29.1329.13

29.39 29.56 29.22 29.65

29.64 29.43 29.25 29.68

29.77 30.04 30.03 29.96

29.94 30.19 29.22 28.63

ASU-AZ FRKao, Sidney6 9:57.31

26.19 28.49 29.1028.96

29.11 29.45 29.33 29.59

29.63 30.07 30.34 30.48

30.82 30.90 30.93 30.81

31.24 31.05 30.96 29.86

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRSimonovic, Kat1 1:50.91

26.54 27.92 28.0728.38

ASU-AZ SRCeranic, Indira2 1:52.10

26.48 28.27 28.6328.72

UTAH-UT FRLott, Sarah3 1:52.74

26.18 28.46 29.3428.76

UTAH-UT JRPabst, Hailey4 1:55.23

27.52 29.24 28.9429.53

ASU-AZ SOKolkebeck, Krista5 1:55.27

27.14 29.43 29.1529.55

UTAH-UT JRButter, Dorien6 1:56.21

27.24 29.36 29.6629.95

UTAH-UT SRHestwood, Gabriella--- X2:00.66

27.67 30.41 31.4531.13

UTAH-UT SRVelez, Maddie--- X2:01.54

28.57 30.98 30.7631.23

UTAH-UT FRPick, Christina--- X2:08.07

31.08 31.96 32.2732.76

UTAH-UT FRSmith, Marah--- X2:28.05

32.65 36.83 39.7938.78

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRPerry, Barkley1 1:40.37

23.72 25.45 25.8625.34

UTAH-UT FRDe Vos, Rahiti2 1:41.21

24.50 25.93 25.4325.35

ASU-AZ SRMartins, Thomaz3 1:42.20

24.44 26.04 25.8325.89

UTAH-UT SRNguyen, Brendan4 1:42.76

24.25 26.22 26.0826.21

UTAH-UT SOPhillips, Austin5 1:43.51

24.02 26.61 26.2826.60

ASU-AZ FRSprout, Grant6 1:44.32

24.27 26.71 26.6026.74

UTAH-UT JRKotson, Peter--- X1:42.28

24.04 25.50 26.4926.25

UTAH-UT FRBonner, Drew--- X1:44.47

24.08 25.96 27.6426.79

UTAH-UT JRRogers, Calvin--- X1:44.51

24.55 27.08 26.5226.36

UTAH-UT FRYoung, Jeremy--- X1:44.55

23.81 25.89 27.7527.10
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(#6  Men 200 Yard Free)

UTAH-UT SRMacias Padilla, Luis--- X1:52.56

25.47 28.36 29.6529.08

UTAH-UT SRIndahl, Evan--- X1:54.86

27.07 29.24 29.1429.41

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRIsleta, Chloe1 56.70

27.20 29.50

ASU-AZ SRJonsdottir, Ingibjorg2 56.80

27.47 29.33

UTAH-UT JRArcher, Shayla3 57.59

27.60 29.99

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Mallori4 58.16

28.04 30.12

UTAH-UT JRKawaguchi, Megan5 58.54

28.34 30.20

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRBohus, Richard1 48.65

24.17 24.48

ASU-AZ FRCraig, Cameron2 49.67

24.69 24.98

UTAH-UT JRUngur, Paul3 49.81

24.20 25.61

ASU-AZ SRElliott, Reid4 50.61

24.73 25.88

UTAH-UT FRDillard, Ethan5 50.70

24.65 26.05

UTAH-UT SOAvery, Cole6 52.05

25.52 26.53

ASU-AZ SRO'Hara, Aidan7 x53.96

26.06 27.90

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRGassaway, Mckenna1 1:04.39

30.57 33.82

UTAH-UT SRColleou, Stina2 1:04.46

30.83 33.63

ASU-AZ SOPhilapil, Kaya3 1:04.57

30.78 33.79

ASU-AZ FRGlinecke, Emily4 1:05.94

31.31 34.63

ASU-AZ JRNinkovic, Ivana5 1:06.59

31.20 35.39

UTAH-UT SRFrancis, Brianna6 1:06.64

31.12 35.52

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRBurton, Jack1 55.83

26.24 29.59

ASU-AZ JRLorenz, Christian2 56.21

26.84 29.37

ASU-AZ SRCapitaine, Thibaut3 56.25

26.43 29.82

UTAH-UT JRTebet Baez, Ganem4 57.44

27.31 30.13

ASU-AZ SOComforti, Danny5 57.94

27.18 30.76

UTAH-UT SRInterone, Keanu6 58.49

27.60 30.89

ASU-AZ SRGarcia Mesa, Juan7 x59.47

28.03 31.44

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOAnderson, Jordan1 2:04.57

27.98 31.48 32.7232.39

ASU-AZ SORoss, Marlies2 2:06.13

28.42 32.14 33.6931.88

UTAH-UT JRKearns, Isabella3 2:08.61

29.36 32.70 33.4533.10

ASU-AZ FRHulshof, Bentley4 2:11.73

28.92 32.69 36.0234.10

UTAH-UT FRKleine, Cosima5 2:14.59

28.74 33.08 37.4535.32

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ JRPark, Patrick1 1:50.57

24.71 28.53 28.9928.34

UTAH-UT JRTaber, Christopher2 1:51.19

25.11 28.60 28.7428.74

ASU-AZ FRPoti, Zachary3 1:53.51

25.88 28.24 29.7729.62

UTAH-UT JRScott, Ben4 1:54.34

25.41 28.97 30.7129.25

ASU-AZ FRMolinari, Joseph5 1:55.24

25.73 29.37 30.6229.52

UTAH-UT FRSogne, Matteo6 1:59.49

26.18 30.54 31.5431.23

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRBush, Alysha1 23.48

ASU-AZ FRFisch, Claire2 23.74

ASU-AZ FRWagner, Katherine3 23.80

UTAH-UT SRPataray, Kristine4 24.04

UTAH-UT SOSt. John, Gillian5 24.05

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Darby6 24.30

ASU-AZ SOKolkebeck, Krista7 x24.39

UTAH-UT FRJackson, Claire8 x24.41

UTAH-UT FRFord, Kenzie--- X24.61

UTAH-UT FRKing, Mckenna--- X25.09

UTAH-UT SOStein, Alex--- X25.67

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRDuskinas, Tadas1 21.07

UTAH-UT SOMontgomery, Colten2 21.08

UTAH-UT SRKing, Mckay3 21.27

ASU-AZ JRPorter, Andrew4 21.40

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Liam5 21.53

UTAH-UT FRBaker, Tommy*6 x21.56

ASU-AZ SRMartins, Thomaz*6 21.56

UTAH-UT SOCervantes Alatorre, Fernando--- X21.91

UTAH-UT FRShelton, Adam--- X21.93

UTAH-UT FRYoung, Jeremy--- X21.98

UTAH-UT FRBonner, Drew--- X22.55

UTAH-UT FRMorgan, Max--- X22.56

UTAH-UT JRLafleur, Nicholas--- X22.70

UTAH-UT FRBares, Jacob--- X22.97

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT SRCasillas, Amanda1 286.05

ASU-AZ JRAiacoboae, Mara2 284.78

UTAH-UT JRHall, Lauren3 258.23

UTAH-UT SOCock, Madison4 222.53

UTAH-UT SOCaufield, Makenzie5 x210.83

UTAH-UT JRFord, Nicole6 x185.10

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT SRPurss, Josiah1 346.13

ASU-AZ JRHoffer, David2 331.05

ASU-AZ JRMakikallio, Heikki3 312.45

UTAH-UT SOCain, Connor4 262.73

UTAH-UT SOTheriault, Daniel5 258.30

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRBush, Alysha1 51.20

24.66 26.54

ASU-AZ FRFisch, Claire2 51.59

25.26 26.33

UTAH-UT FRLott, Sarah*3 52.15

25.16 26.99

ASU-AZ FRWagner, Katherine*3 52.15

25.08 27.07

ASU-AZ SOKolkebeck, Krista5 x52.55

25.63 26.92

UTAH-UT JRButter, Dorien6 52.65

25.56 27.09

UTAH-UT SOSt. John, Gillian7 53.46

25.58 27.88

UTAH-UT FRJackson, Claire8 x53.61

25.68 27.93

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRBohus, Richard1 45.38

22.18 23.20

UTAH-UT FRO'Haimhirgin, Liam2 46.23

22.41 23.82

UTAH-UT FRBaker, Tommy3 46.48

22.68 23.80

ASU-AZ JRPark, Patrick4 46.73

22.73 24.00

ASU-AZ SRMartins, Thomaz5 46.82

23.04 23.78
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UTAH-UT SRKing, Mckay6 46.85

22.66 24.19

ASU-AZ FRSprout, Grant7 x48.69

23.15 25.54

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRIsleta, Chloe1 2:04.19

28.76 31.01 32.5231.90

UTAH-UT FRStein, Cassidy*2 2:06.33

30.19 31.39 32.1132.64

UTAH-UT FRAllen, Mallori*2 2:06.33

30.06 31.80 32.5331.94

UTAH-UT JRPabst, Hailey4 2:07.11

30.63 32.13 32.0032.35

ASU-AZ FRRieth, Gillian5 2:08.76

30.14 32.90 32.4933.23

UTAH-UT JRKawaguchi, Megan6 x2:10.67

30.10 32.75 33.7734.05

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SRPerry, Barkley1 1:49.97

26.24 27.51 27.8028.42

ASU-AZ FRPoti, Zachary2 1:50.58

25.98 28.30 27.6428.66

UTAH-UT FRDillard, Ethan3 1:50.79

26.25 28.26 27.9328.35

UTAH-UT SOAvery, Cole4 1:53.37

26.94 28.62 28.5129.30

ASU-AZ FRMolinari, Joseph5 1:53.68

27.20 28.78 28.4829.22

UTAH-UT SOPhillips, Austin6 1:55.36

26.93 29.10 29.4229.91

ASU-AZ SRO'Hara, Aidan7 x1:56.16

27.09 29.41 29.7629.90

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRColleou, Stina1 2:17.93

32.55 35.43 35.3034.65

ASU-AZ SORoss, Marlies2 2:18.87

32.04 35.15 35.6136.07

ASU-AZ SOPhilapil, Kaya3 2:20.67

31.92 35.39 37.0536.31

UTAH-UT FRGassaway, Mckenna4 2:24.14

32.05 36.79 38.0837.22

UTAH-UT SRFrancis, Brianna5 2:25.71

33.43 36.87 37.6037.81

ASU-AZ FRGlinecke, Emily6 2:27.27

33.11 37.45 38.9137.80

ASU-AZ JRNinkovic, Ivana7 x2:29.24

32.71 37.01 40.5039.02

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT JRBurton, Jack1 2:04.32

28.75 32.00 31.7031.87

UTAH-UT JRTebet Baez, Ganem2 2:04.67

28.59 31.66 32.1932.23

ASU-AZ JRLorenz, Christian3 2:06.78

30.86 32.71 30.5932.62

UTAH-UT SRNguyen, Brendan4 2:06.99

29.73 32.97 32.1032.19

ASU-AZ SOComforti, Danny5 2:08.32

28.97 32.35 33.4933.51

UTAH-UT SRRogers, Nolan6 x2:09.80

29.73 33.15 33.4433.48

ASU-AZ SRCapitaine, Thibaut7 2:10.03

28.48 32.72 34.6634.17

ASU-AZ SRGarcia Mesa, Juan8 x2:11.64

29.74 33.66 34.3633.88

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ FRDawson, Kendall1 5:03.33

27.81 30.28 30.8830.69

31.03 30.83 30.94 30.71

30.46 29.70

UTAH-UT JRWickham, Kat2 5:05.19

27.83 30.43 30.9730.70

31.01 31.31 30.76 31.53

30.75 29.90

ASU-AZ SRCeranic, Indira3 5:05.45

27.94 30.48 31.2830.94

31.41 31.39 30.72 30.79

30.85 29.65

UTAH-UT SOAnderson, Jordan4 5:09.08

27.53 30.39 31.4731.19

31.23 31.16 31.26 31.75

31.63 31.47

ASU-AZ FRHulshof, Bentley5 5:11.55

27.88 30.37 31.1631.00

31.44 31.70 32.03 32.52

32.40 31.05

ASU-AZ FRJohnston, Andi6 x5:11.92

27.99 30.01 31.2530.70

31.68 31.79 31.82 32.19

32.57 31.92

UTAH-UT FRKleine, Cosima7 5:26.43

29.14 32.01 33.5033.21

33.26 32.92 33.51 32.89

33.79 32.20

UTAH-UT FRPeterson, Maddie8 x5:29.80

28.77 32.09 33.6133.25

33.82 33.70 33.78 33.92

33.88 32.98

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT FRDe Vos, Rahiti1 4:31.84

26.13 27.83 27.6727.49

27.68 27.89 27.44 27.60

26.78 25.33

ASU-AZ FROlszewski, Benjamin2 4:35.65

25.70 27.34 27.8127.45

27.76 27.98 27.75 27.79

27.58 28.49

UTAH-UT JRShreeve, Brandon3 4:43.16

26.06 28.03 28.4828.37

28.28 28.34 28.59 29.69

29.68 27.64

UTAH-UT FRSogne, Matteo4 4:44.05

25.53 28.59 29.2429.01

28.93 29.35 29.16 29.26

29.05 25.93

ASU-AZ SRSchade, Tim5 4:44.94

26.19 28.47 28.7728.89

28.74 29.02 29.11 29.07

28.84 27.84

UTAH-UT FRLewis, Brody6 x4:44.97

26.47 28.38 29.0628.43

29.23 29.37 29.09 29.04

29.03 26.87

ASU-AZ FRKao, Sidney7 4:47.79

26.95 28.72 29.0128.79

29.41 29.33 29.11 29.32

29.12 28.03

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SOWayner, Darby1 56.33

26.38 29.95

ASU-AZ SRSimonovic, Kat2 56.43

26.51 29.92

UTAH-UT JRMarsh, Jenna3 57.92

26.67 31.25

ASU-AZ FRRieth, Gillian4 58.38

27.32 31.06

UTAH-UT SRPataray, Kristine5 59.46

27.95 31.51

ASU-AZ FRGlinecke, Emily6 59.90

28.12 31.78

ASU-AZ SOPhilapil, Kaya7 x59.92

28.10 31.82

UTAH-UT JRArcher, Shayla8 x1:01.22

27.79 33.43

UTAH-UT SRBull, Sydney--- X58.35

26.80 31.55

UTAH-UT FRPick, Christina--- X59.14

27.91 31.23

UTAH-UT FRSmith, Marah--- X59.82

27.84 31.98

UTAH-UT SRGriffith, Jenna--- X1:00.63

28.31 32.32
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UTAH-UT SRVelez, Maddie--- X1:02.13

29.57 32.56

UTAH-UT SOStein, Alex--- X1:02.49

28.54 33.95

UTAH-UT FRKing, Mckenna--- X1:03.71

28.59 35.12

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ JRPorter, Andrew1 49.22

23.08 26.14

ASU-AZ SRDuskinas, Tadas2 49.27

23.39 25.88

ASU-AZ FRCraig, Cameron3 49.46

23.64 25.82

UTAH-UT SOMontgomery, Colten4 49.59

22.80 26.79

UTAH-UT JRUngur, Paul5 50.27

23.44 26.83

UTAH-UT JRScott, Ben6 51.27

23.70 27.57

ASU-AZ FRPoti, Zachary7 x51.72

24.31 27.41

UTAH-UT JRTaber, Christopher8 x51.90

24.15 27.75

UTAH-UT SRInterone, Keanu9 x55.28

25.78 29.50

UTAH-UT SRMacias Padilla, Luis--- X51.57

24.37 27.20

UTAH-UT JRRogers, Calvin--- X52.82

25.10 27.72

UTAH-UT SOCervantes Alatorre, Fernando--- X53.35

24.81 28.54

UTAH-UT FRBares, Jacob--- X54.29

25.44 28.85

UTAH-UT FRShelton, Adam--- X54.66

24.60 30.06

UTAH-UT FRMorgan, Max--- X55.49

25.89 29.60

UTAH-UT JRLafleur, Nicholas--- X55.74

25.44 30.30

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT SRCasillas, Amanda1 319.95

ASU-AZ JRAiacoboae, Mara2 282.75

UTAH-UT JRHall, Lauren3 275.40

UTAH-UT JRFord, Nicole4 232.88

UTAH-UT SOCock, Madison5 x232.73

UTAH-UT SOCaufield, Makenzie6 x212.93

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UTAH-UT SRPurss, Josiah1 386.63

ASU-AZ JRHoffer, David2 360.23

UTAH-UT SOCain, Connor3 311.48

ASU-AZ JRMakikallio, Heikki4 305.40

UTAH-UT SOTheriault, Daniel5 272.40

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ SORoss, Marlies1 4:26.96

28.40 32.78 33.6434.79

36.55 37.56 32.43 30.81

UTAH-UT SOAnderson, Jordan2 4:32.15

27.77 32.71 34.6135.47

38.94 39.70 31.79 31.16

ASU-AZ FRIsleta, Chloe3 4:37.66

27.83 32.76 34.6435.11

41.85 41.28 32.69 31.50

UTAH-UT FRStein, Cassidy4 4:38.49

30.26 33.97 34.7935.52

41.52 41.36 31.10 29.97

UTAH-UT JRKearns, Isabella5 4:38.85

29.73 32.96 36.3337.66

39.84 39.94 32.12 30.27

UTAH-UT SRFrancis, Brianna6 x4:41.40

29.40 33.35 36.0937.38

40.30 39.31 33.08 32.49

ASU-AZ SROlasz, Anna7 4:42.06

31.06 34.25 36.5837.94

40.33 40.01 31.46 30.43

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UTAH-UT SRRogers, Nolan1 4:03.89

26.57 29.94 32.8531.78

32.31 34.02 28.31 28.11

UTAH-UT SOAvery, Cole2 4:08.10

26.26 29.62 31.7531.30

35.98 37.20 28.74 27.25

ASU-AZ FRMolinari, Joseph3 4:08.69

26.62 30.23 31.0331.45

36.30 36.95 28.85 27.26

ASU-AZ FROlszewski, Benjamin4 4:09.81

27.18 30.85 31.5032.23

36.37 36.78 27.90 27.00

UTAH-UT FRDillard, Ethan5 4:11.11

26.27 30.45 31.4931.63

36.17 36.69 29.61 28.80

UTAH-UT JRTebet Baez, Ganem6 x4:11.72

27.05 31.16 33.1033.55

34.44 34.75 30.18 27.49

ASU-AZ SRO'Hara, Aidan7 4:16.38

27.23 31.10 32.0632.70

36.83 36.78 30.55 29.13

ASU-AZ SRGarcia Mesa, Juan8 x4:18.39

27.24 31.69 34.1334.66

34.91 36.13 30.31 29.32

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:24.12

Fisch, Claire FR Wagner, Katherine FR

Simonovic, Kat SR Bush, Alysha SR

24.68 51.92 51.8124.49

24.40 50.84 23.29 49.55

BASU-AZ2 3:33.39

Hulshof, Bentley FR Dawson, Kendall FR

Ceranic, Indira SR Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg SR

25.96 54.24 53.0725.80

25.24 52.98 24.72 53.10

BUTAH-UT3 3:34.88

Pataray, Kristine SR Pabst, Hailey JR

Jackson, Claire FR Allen, Mallori FR

25.85 54.26 53.7425.75

25.30 53.37 25.23 53.51

CUTAH-UT--- X3:44.69

Ford, Kenzie FR King, Mckenna FR

Griffith, Jenna SR Pick, Christina FR

26.61 55.99 55.1425.80

27.21 57.74 26.89 55.82

AUTAH-UT--- DQ

Marsh, Jenna JR Lott, Sarah FR

St. John, Gillian SO Wayner, Darby SO

25.27 52.88 50.6124.02

24.04 51.48 23.93 50.78

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 3:01.44

Bohus, Richard SR Park, Patrick JR

Martins, Thomaz SR Craig, Cameron FR

21.87 45.22 45.6021.40

22.05 45.95 21.37 44.67

BASU-AZ2 3:02.70

Duskinas, Tadas SR Porter, Andrew JR

Elliott, Reid SR Perry, Barkley SR

22.00 45.39 45.5121.29

21.82 46.55 21.56 45.25

AUTAH-UT3 3:04.36

King, Mckay SR O'Haimhirgin, Liam FR

Baker, Tommy FR De Vos, Rahiti FR

22.59 47.04 45.5421.75

21.86 45.92 21.70 45.86

BUTAH-UT4 3:06.80

Phillips, Austin SO Ungur, Paul JR

Montgomery, Colten SO Nguyen, Brendan SR

22.54 46.85 45.8221.74

21.86 47.16 22.45 46.97

CUTAH-UT--- X3:11.79

Cervantes Alatorre, Fernando SOYoung, Jeremy FR

Shelton, Adam FR Kotson, Peter JR

22.50 46.91 48.5922.89

22.59 48.59 18.44 47.70
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UTAH vs ASU - 10/21/2016

Results - Friday
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Arizona State University 159.5

2. Utah, University of 138.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Arizona State University 168

2. Utah, University of 132


